



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 3622 of 2026

Rajesh Sharma

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Lavesh Sharma, Ravindra Sharma
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 64

HON'BLE VIVEK VARMA, J.

At the request of Sri Shashank Shekhar Pandey, learned AGA for the State, place this case as fresh on 19.3.2026.

(Vivek Varma,J.)

March 9, 2026
S.S.